
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
11th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 22 FEB 2014

START: 14:00

END: 14:39

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Slavik Stanislav, CZE

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Chief of Course Klade Horst, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 30 m

Height difference 35 m

Total climb 106 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 JUL 19871

121.5

1.
00:00

25:41.2

6.
25:41.2

1.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 19916

111.5

6.
00:40

25:17.9

2.
+00:16.7

2.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg- Vorarlberg

AUT

03 JUN 19913

117.0

3.
00:18

25:47.0

8.
+00:23.8

3.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 19892

121.5

1.
00:00

26:10.0

21.
+00:28.8

4.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

22 FEB 19934

116.5

4.
00:20

26:03.7

18.
+00:42.5

5.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 19939

109.5

9.
00:48

25:49.7

9.
+00:56.5

6.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St.Johann

AUT

25 MAR 19868

110.5

8.
00:44

26:01.3

16.
+01:04.1

7.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 19935

114.0

5.
00:30

26:21.3

23.
+01:10.1

8.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

Mjøsski

NOR

30 JUN 198823

97.0

23.
01:38

25:15.4

1.
+01:12.2

9.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199522

98.0

22.
01:34

25:20.3

3.
+01:13.1

10.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199120

99.5

20.
01:28

25:27.6

5.
+01:14.4

11.

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Kärnten

AUT

28 MAR 198825

96.5

25.
01:40

25:27.1

4.
+01:25.9

12.

SEIDL Mario

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

08 DEC 199213

103.0

13.
01:14

26:01.9

17.
+01:34.7

13.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19947

111.5

6.
00:40

26:59.2

40.
+01:58.0

14.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198929

94.0

29.
01:50

25:55.9

11.
+02:04.7

15.

HANF Paul

Wsv Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199533

92.5

33.
01:56

25:50.0

10.
+02:04.8

16.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 199030

94.0

29.
01:50

25:57.4

14.
+02:06.2

17.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 199218

101.0

17.
01:22

26:25.8

25.
+02:06.6

18.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 199331

93.5

31.
01:52

25:57.8

15.
+02:08.6

19.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198917

101.0

17.
01:22

26:29.9

27.
+02:10.7

20.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199011

106.0

11.
01:02

26:58.3

38.
+02:19.1

21.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 199212

105.5

12.
01:04

26:57.2

37.
+02:20.0

22.
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GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199538

87.0

38.
02:18

25:44.8

7.
+02:21.6

23.

GASIENICA Andrzej

TS.Wis?a Zakopane

POL

04 NOV 199310

108.0

10.
00:54

27:09.6

42.
+02:22.4

24.

STEINDL Fabian

HSV-Absam-Bergisl

AUT

14 APR 199419

101.0

17.
01:22

26:42.6

33.
+02:23.4

25.

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 199124

97.0

23.
01:38

26:29.1

26.
+02:25.9

26.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199126

96.5

25.
01:40

26:34.3

30.
+02:33.1

27.

KUTAL Petr

DUKLA Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198837

87.5

37.
02:16

26:03.9

19.
+02:38.7

28.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

Fiamme Gialle

ITA

17 DEC 199227

96.5

25.
01:40

27:01.9

41.
+03:00.7

29.

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199047

76.0

47.
03:02

25:55.9

11.
+03:16.7

30.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199241

82.5

41.
02:36

26:30.0

28.
+03:24.8

31.

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 199540

83.5

40.
02:32

26:38.5

32.
+03:29.3

32.

HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 199315

101.5

15.
01:20

27:50.8

46.
+03:29.6

33.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198936

88.5

36.
02:12

26:59.1

39.
+03:29.9

34.

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 199642

82.5

41.
02:36

26:38.3

31.
+03:33.1

35.

MAVC Borut

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

07 MAR 199445

78.5

45.
02:52

26:25.6

24.
+03:36.4

36.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199339

85.0

39.
02:26

26:51.7

35.
+03:36.5

37.

WANTULOK Mateusz

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

11 SEP 198716

101.5

15.
01:20

28:02.5

47.
+03:41.3

38.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198951

69.5

51.
03:28

25:56.9

13.
+03:43.7

39.

BEREND Ben

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 JUN 199532

93.5

31.
01:52

27:34.8

44.
+03:45.6

40.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Tr?i? Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199149

72.0

49.
03:18

26:12.2

22.
+03:49.0

41.

KIRCHHOFER Jan

SC Kriens

SUI

18 SEP 199543

81.5

43.
02:40

26:50.8

34.
+03:49.6

42.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

03 MAY 199250

70.5

50.
03:24

26:07.5

20.
+03:50.3

43.

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 199248

73.5

48.
03:12

26:30.0

28.
+04:00.8

44.

TAIPALE Severi

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

23 FEB 199835

90.0

35.
02:06

27:39.3

45.
+04:04.1

45.

LOWISZ Jan

Azs Zakopane

POL

11 JAN 199534

92.0

34.
01:58

28:05.6

48.
+04:22.4

46.

BALANDA Ruslan

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

26 DEC 199252

69.0

52.
03:30

26:53.2

36.
+04:42.0

47.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK ?martno

SLO

29 APR 199154

61.0

54.
04:02

27:10.3

43.
+05:31.1

48.
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KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199321

98.5

21.
01:32

29:41.5

50.
+05:32.3

49.

CORRADINI Paolo

Us Dolomitica

ITA

23 NOV 199444

79.5

44.
02:48

30:14.1

51.
+07:20.9

50.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav

SLO

18 FEB 199055

56.0

55.
04:22

29:07.6

49.
+07:48.4

51.

VILIVCHUK Oleh

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

14 JUN 199353

66.5

53.
03:40

31:02.3

52.
+09:01.1

52.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199556

47.0

56.
04:58

31:15.8

53.
+10:32.6

53.

Did not start

Bib Name

VODSEDALEK Ales28 95.5 28.CZE 01:44

HENDRICKSON Nick46 76.5 46.USA 03:00

SHARABAYEV Sergej58 21.5 58.KAZ 09:32

Did not finish

Bib Name

BLAUROCK Philipp14 102.0 14.GER 01:18

SEMIDOTSKIY Andrey57 30.5 57.KAZ 06:04

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

snowy 4-1 78Cross country soft

TD

Slavik Stanislav, CZE

Chief of Competition

Begutter Christian, AUT

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 3 from 3printed 22 FEB 2014, 14:42:37


